
Bokaro Steel City - Asansol MEMU  Special (via Adra)/03595 - MEMU - ER 
KSX/Kotshila Junction to MURI/Muri Junction 

0h 23m - 24 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 03:30 0 1 0 55 241 SER
2 KSX Kotshila Junction 04:01 04:02 1m 1 28 63 255 SER
3 MURI Muri Junction 04:25 04:35 10m 1 53 34 251 SER
4 THO Tulin 04:44 04:45 1m 0 1 58 76 266 SER
5 JAA Jhalida 04:51 04:52 1m 0 1 65 78 290 SER
6 BKDR Begunkodar 04:56 04:57 1m 0 1 71 32 308 SER
7 GUG Garh Jaipur 05:23 05:24 1m 0 1 84 62 287 SER
8 CAS Chas Road 05:31 05:32 1m 0 1 92 66 250 SER
9 GTD Gourinathdham 05:38 05:39 1m 0 1 98 56 239 SER
10 PRR Purulia Junction 05:55 06:10 15m 1 113 54 234 SER
11 CHRA Chharra 06:18 06:19 1m 0 1 121 46 264 SER
12 KSU Kustaur 06:25 06:26 1m 0 1 125 62 255 SER
13 BGA Bagalia 06:34 06:35 1m 0 1 133 37 218 SER
14 ANR Anara 06:44 06:45 1m 0 1 139 34 216 SER
15 GRB Garhdhrubeswar 06:57 06:58 1m 0 1 146 24 201 SER
16 ADRA Adra Junction 07:15 07:30 15m 1 153 26 185 SER
17 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 07:40 07:41 1m 0 1 157 59 155 SER
18 BERO Bero 07:47 07:48 1m 0 1 163 38 166 SER
19 RKI Ramkanali Junction 07:56 07:57 1m 0 1 168 39 SER
20 MDF Muradi 08:05 08:06 1m 0 1 173 54 139 SER
21 MDKD Madhukunda 08:14 08:15 1m 0 1 180 32 128 SER
22 DMA Damodar Junction 08:24 08:25 1m 0 1 185 22 SER
23 BURN Burnpur 08:36 08:37 1m 0 1 189 17 133 SER
24 ASN Asansol Junction 08:55 0 1 194 - 106 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (11:11)

May 22 2024 (11:11)

1

1


